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Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 1 0 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 2 1 1831 [VILLAVICIOSA]  La Magdalena [CTA 01831] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 3 3 1906 [SAN XUAN|San Juan]  Amandi - Residencia [CTA 01906] 3307601200000 SAN XUAN|San Juan VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 4 7 1908 [VALBÚCAR]  Valbúcar [CTA 01908] 3307601220000 VALBÚCAR VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 5 10 1910 [ARPANDI]  Ramal de Lugás [CTA 01910] 3307618010000 ARPANDI VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 6 12 1912 [ROZA, LA]  Vegapallía - Viñón [CTA 01912] 3300906060000 ROZA, LA CABRANES
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 7 14 1914 [VIÑÓN]  Viñón [CTA 01914] 3300906050000 VIÑÓN CABRANES
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 8 15 1916 [SANTOLAYA|Santa Eulalia]  Santolaya de Cabranes [CTA 01916] 3300901070000 SANTOLAYA|Santa Eulalia CABRANES
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 9 17 1918 [CARABAÑU|Carabaño]  Casa del Río [CTA 01918] 3300901030000 CARABAÑU|Carabaño CABRANES
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 10 20 1920 [ARRIONDU|Arriondo]  La Llana [CTA 01920] 3300901010000 ARRIONDU|Arriondo CABRANES
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 11 23 1922 [PIÑERA]  Cruce El Empalme [CTA 01922] 3300902080000 PIÑERA CABRANES
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 12 27 1924 [CRUCIADA, LA|Encrucijada, La]  La Cruciada [CTA 01924] 3300902030000 CRUCIADA, LA|Encrucijada, La CABRANES
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 13 30 1926 [BARAYA, LA]  La Cantera [CTA 01926] 3304906070000 BARAYA, LA PILOÑA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 14 33 1928 [COTARIELLA, LA]  La Caneya [CTA 01928] 3304906140000 COTARIELLA, LA PILOÑA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 15 35 1930 [CANEYU, EL|Canello, El]  El Caneyu - Cruce AS-255 [CTA 01930] 3304906120000 CANEYU, EL|Canello, El PILOÑA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 16 37 1932 [BARBÓN]  La Pontiga [CTA 01932] 3304908030000 BARBÓN PILOÑA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 58 ida Villaviciosa-Infiesto [ID 58] 17 45 1934 [INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto]  Ayuntamiento Piloña [CTA 01934] 3304915040000 INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto PILOÑA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 1 0 1935 [INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto]  Covadonga Calle - Plaza Mayor [CTA 01935] 3304915040000 INFIESTU, L'|Infiesto PILOÑA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 2 3 1933 [BARBÓN]  La Pontiga [CTA 01933] 3304908030000 BARBÓN PILOÑA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 3 5 1931 [CANEYU, EL|Canello, El]  El Caneyu [CTA 01931] 3304906120000 CANEYU, EL|Canello, El PILOÑA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 4 10 1929 [COTARIELLA, LA]  La Caneya [CTA 01929] 3304906140000 COTARIELLA, LA PILOÑA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 5 15 1927 [BARAYA, LA]  La Cantera [CTA 01927] 3304906070000 BARAYA, LA PILOÑA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 6 17 1925 [CRUCIADA, LA|Encrucijada, La]  La Cruciada [CTA 01925] 3300902030000 CRUCIADA, LA|Encrucijada, La CABRANES
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 7 20 1923 [PIÑERA]  Cruce El Empalme [CTA 01923] 3300902080000 PIÑERA CABRANES
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 8 25 1921 [ARRIONDU|Arriondo]  La Llana [CTA 01921] 3300901010000 ARRIONDU|Arriondo CABRANES
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 9 27 1919 [CARABAÑU|Carabaño]  Casa del Río [CTA 01919] 3300901030000 CARABAÑU|Carabaño CABRANES
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 10 30 1917 [SANTOLAYA|Santa Eulalia]  Santolaya de Cabranes [CTA 01917] 3300901070000 SANTOLAYA|Santa Eulalia CABRANES
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 11 32 1915 [VIÑÓN]  Viñón [CTA 01915] 3300906050000 VIÑÓN CABRANES
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 12 34 1913 [ROZA, LA]  Vegapallía - Viñón [CTA 01913] 3300906060000 ROZA, LA CABRANES
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 13 36 1911 [ARPANDI]  Ramal de Lugás [CTA 01911] 3307618010000 ARPANDI VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 14 38 1909 [VALBÚCAR]  Valbúcar [CTA 01909] 3307601220000 VALBÚCAR VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 15 40 1907 [SAN XUAN|San Juan]  Amandi - Residencia [CTA 01907] 3307601200000 SAN XUAN|San Juan VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 16 44 1831 [VILLAVICIOSA]  La Magdalena [CTA 01831] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 20 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 41 Villaviciosa-Infiesto 59 vuelta Infiesto-Villaviciosa [ID 59] 17 45 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 993 ida Villaviciosa-Selorio [ID 993] 1 0 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 993 ida Villaviciosa-Selorio [ID 993] 2 1 1831 [VILLAVICIOSA]  La Magdalena [CTA 01831] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 993 ida Villaviciosa-Selorio [ID 993] 3 4 1937 [CARDA]  Ramal Carda [CTA 01937] 3307610040000 CARDA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 993 ida Villaviciosa-Selorio [ID 993] 4 5 1938 [MUSLLERA|Muslera]  Los Faroles [CTA 01938] 3307637060000 MUSLLERA|Muslera VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 993 ida Villaviciosa-Selorio [ID 993] 5 6 1940 [RIONDA, LA]  La Enciena [CTA 01940] 3307637090000 RIONDA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 993 ida Villaviciosa-Selorio [ID 993] 6 7 1942 [VENTA VILLAVERDE, LA]  El Náutico - Tornón [CTA 01942] 3307637140000 VENTA VILLAVERDE, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 993 ida Villaviciosa-Selorio [ID 993] 7 8 2003 [SELORIU|Selorio]  Cruce Seloriu [CTA 02003] 3307635180000 SELORIU|Selorio VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 993 ida Villaviciosa-Selorio [ID 993] 8 9 2004 [SELORIU|Selorio]  Cruce Espina [CTA 02004] 3307635180000 SELORIU|Selorio VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 993 ida Villaviciosa-Selorio [ID 993] 9 10 2006 [SELORIU|Selorio]  Casa Oliva [CTA 02006] 3307635180000 SELORIU|Selorio VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 993 ida Villaviciosa-Selorio [ID 993] 10 11 2008 [SELORIU|Selorio]  Casa Rula [CTA 02008] 3307635180000 SELORIU|Selorio VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 993 ida Villaviciosa-Selorio [ID 993] 11 12 2010 [SELORIU|Selorio]  Casa Rula [CTA 02010] 3307635180000 SELORIU|Selorio VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 993 ida Villaviciosa-Selorio [ID 993] 12 14 2011 [SELORIU|Selorio]  Olivar [CTA 02011] 3307635180000 SELORIU|Selorio VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 993 ida Villaviciosa-Selorio [ID 993] 13 15 2012 [SELORIU|Selorio]  Las Escuelas [CTA 02012] 3307635180000 SELORIU|Selorio VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 994 vuelta Selorio-Villaviciosa [ID 994] 1 0 2013 [SELORIU|Selorio]  Las Escuelas [CTA 02013] 3307635180000 SELORIU|Selorio VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 994 vuelta Selorio-Villaviciosa [ID 994] 2 1 2009 [SELORIU|Selorio]  Casa Covián [CTA 02009] 3307635180000 SELORIU|Selorio VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 994 vuelta Selorio-Villaviciosa [ID 994] 3 2 2007 [SELORIU|Selorio]  Casa Oliva [CTA 02007] 3307635180000 SELORIU|Selorio VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 994 vuelta Selorio-Villaviciosa [ID 994] 4 3 2005 [SELORIU|Selorio]  Cruce Espina [CTA 02005] 3307635180000 SELORIU|Selorio VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 994 vuelta Selorio-Villaviciosa [ID 994] 5 4 1956 [VENTA VILLAVERDE, LA]  Ramal Sebrayo [CTA 01956] 3307637140000 VENTA VILLAVERDE, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 994 vuelta Selorio-Villaviciosa [ID 994] 6 5 1943 [VENTA VILLAVERDE, LA]  El Náutico - Tornón [CTA 01943] 3307637140000 VENTA VILLAVERDE, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 994 vuelta Selorio-Villaviciosa [ID 994] 7 7 1941 [RIONDA, LA]  La Enciena [CTA 01941] 3307637090000 RIONDA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 994 vuelta Selorio-Villaviciosa [ID 994] 8 9 1939 [MUSLLERA|Muslera]  Los Faroles [CTA 01939] 3307637060000 MUSLLERA|Muslera VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 994 vuelta Selorio-Villaviciosa [ID 994] 9 11 1936 [CARDA]  Ramal Carda [CTA 01936] 3307610040000 CARDA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 994 vuelta Selorio-Villaviciosa [ID 994] 10 13 1831 [VILLAVICIOSA]  La Magdalena [CTA 01831] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 361 Villaviciosa-Selorio 544 Villaviciosa-Selorio 994 vuelta Selorio-Villaviciosa [ID 994] 11 14 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 363 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 545 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 995 ida Villaviciosa-Carcabada [ID 995] 1 0 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 363 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 545 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 995 ida Villaviciosa-Carcabada [ID 995] 2 1 1831 [VILLAVICIOSA]  La Magdalena [CTA 01831] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 363 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 545 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 995 ida Villaviciosa-Carcabada [ID 995] 3 3 1906 [SAN XUAN|San Juan]  Amandi - Residencia [CTA 01906] 3307601200000 SAN XUAN|San Juan VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 363 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 545 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 995 ida Villaviciosa-Carcabada [ID 995] 4 5 1908 [VALBÚCAR]  Valbúcar [CTA 01908] 3307601220000 VALBÚCAR VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 363 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 545 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 995 ida Villaviciosa-Carcabada [ID 995] 5 6 1973 [LLAVARES|Lavares]  Llavares [CTA 01973] 3307601100000 LLAVARES|Lavares VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 363 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 545 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 995 ida Villaviciosa-Carcabada [ID 995] 6 7 1974 [XINGLA|Singla]  Xingla - Los Llanos [CTA 01974] 3307614150000 XINGLA|Singla VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 363 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 545 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 995 ida Villaviciosa-Carcabada [ID 995] 7 10 1975 [POREÑU|Poreño]  Poreñu [CTA 01975] 3307614100000 POREÑU|Poreño VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 363 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 545 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 995 ida Villaviciosa-Carcabada [ID 995] 8 15 1976 [CELADA]  Carcabada [CTA 01976] 3307614050000 CELADA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 363 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 545 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 996 vuelta Carcabada-Villaviciosa [ID 996] 1 0 1999 [CELADA]  Carcabada [CTA 01999] 3307614050000 CELADA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 363 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 545 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 996 vuelta Carcabada-Villaviciosa [ID 996] 2 5 2000 [POREÑU|Poreño]  Poreñu [CTA 02000] 3307614100000 POREÑU|Poreño VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 363 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 545 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 996 vuelta Carcabada-Villaviciosa [ID 996] 3 8 2001 [XINGLA|Singla]  Xingla - Los Llanos [CTA 02001] 3307614150000 XINGLA|Singla VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 363 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 545 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 996 vuelta Carcabada-Villaviciosa [ID 996] 4 9 2002 [LLAVARES|Lavares]  Llavares [CTA 02002] 3307601100000 LLAVARES|Lavares VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 363 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 545 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 996 vuelta Carcabada-Villaviciosa [ID 996] 5 10 1909 [VALBÚCAR]  Valbúcar [CTA 01909] 3307601220000 VALBÚCAR VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 363 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 545 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 996 vuelta Carcabada-Villaviciosa [ID 996] 6 12 1907 [SAN XUAN|San Juan]  Amandi - Residencia [CTA 01907] 3307601200000 SAN XUAN|San Juan VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 363 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 545 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 996 vuelta Carcabada-Villaviciosa [ID 996] 7 14 1831 [VILLAVICIOSA]  La Magdalena [CTA 01831] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 363 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 545 Villaviciosa-Carcabada 996 vuelta Carcabada-Villaviciosa [ID 996] 8 15 10079 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Estación Bus Villaviciosa [CTA 10079] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1319 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 2821 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 4519 ida 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón [ID 4519] 1 0 10793 [CASTIELLU|Castiello de Lue]  La Golondrina [CTA 10793] 3301908010000 CASTIELLU|Castiello de Lue COLUNGA
Z-0046 1319 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 2821 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 4519 ida 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón [ID 4519] 2 5 10794 [LLUE|Lue]  La Espina [CTA 10794] 3301908020000 LLUE|Lue COLUNGA
Z-0046 1319 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 2821 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 4519 ida 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón [ID 4519] 3 10 9464 Lué - La Espinera 3301908020000 LLUE|Lue COLUNGA
Z-0046 1319 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 2821 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 4519 ida 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón [ID 4519] 4 15 10796 [LLUE|Lue]  San Antonio [CTA 10796] 3301908020000 LLUE|Lue COLUNGA
Z-0046 1319 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 2821 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 4519 ida 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón [ID 4519] 5 20 10797 [LLUE|Lue]  Lue Casa [CTA 10797] 3301908020000 LLUE|Lue COLUNGA
Z-0046 1319 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 2821 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 4519 ida 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón [ID 4519] 6 25 1969 [SALES]  La Venta de Sales [CTA 01969] 3301913010000 SALES COLUNGA
Z-0046 1319 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 2821 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 4519 ida 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón [ID 4519] 7 30 8858 [COLUNGA]  CP Braulio Vigón [CTA 08858] 3301902010000 COLUNGA COLUNGA
Z-0046 1319 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 2821 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 4520 vuelta 019-007 CP Braulio Vigón-La Golondrina [ID 4520] 1 0 8858 [COLUNGA]  CP Braulio Vigón [CTA 08858] 3301902010000 COLUNGA COLUNGA
Z-0046 1319 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 2821 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 4520 vuelta 019-007 CP Braulio Vigón-La Golondrina [ID 4520] 2 5 1969 [SALES]  La Venta de Sales [CTA 01969] 3301913010000 SALES COLUNGA
Z-0046 1319 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 2821 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 4520 vuelta 019-007 CP Braulio Vigón-La Golondrina [ID 4520] 3 10 10797 [LLUE|Lue]  Lue Casa [CTA 10797] 3301908020000 LLUE|Lue COLUNGA
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Z-0046 1319 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 2821 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 4520 vuelta 019-007 CP Braulio Vigón-La Golondrina [ID 4520] 4 15 10796 [LLUE|Lue]  San Antonio [CTA 10796] 3301908020000 LLUE|Lue COLUNGA
Z-0046 1319 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 2821 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 4520 vuelta 019-007 CP Braulio Vigón-La Golondrina [ID 4520] 5 20 9464 Lué - La Espinera 3301908020000 LLUE|Lue COLUNGA
Z-0046 1319 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 2821 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 4520 vuelta 019-007 CP Braulio Vigón-La Golondrina [ID 4520] 6 25 10794 [LLUE|Lue]  La Espina [CTA 10794] 3301908020000 LLUE|Lue COLUNGA
Z-0046 1319 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 2821 019-007 La Golondrina-CP Braulio Vigón 4520 vuelta 019-007 CP Braulio Vigón-La Golondrina [ID 4520] 7 30 10793 [CASTIELLU|Castiello de Lue]  La Golondrina [CTA 10793] 3301908010000 CASTIELLU|Castiello de Lue COLUNGA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4751 ida 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4751] 1 0 14683 [BÁRZANA|Bárcena]  La Vitoria [CTA 14683] 3307635010000 BÁRZANA|Bárcena VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4751 ida 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4751] 2 4 14684 [BÁRZANA|Bárcena]  La Reguerina [CTA 14684] 3307635010000 BÁRZANA|Bárcena VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4751 ida 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4751] 3 8 14685 [CASTIELLU|Castiello]  La Golondrina [CTA 14685] 3307635040000 CASTIELLU|Castiello VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4751 ida 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4751] 4 12 14686 [CASTIELLU|Castiello de Lue]  Venta del Pobre [CTA 14686] 3301908010000 CASTIELLU|Castiello de Lue COLUNGA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4751 ida 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4751] 5 16 14687 [RASA, LA]  La Rasa [CTA 14687] 3307635110000 RASA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4751 ida 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4751] 6 20 14688 [BUSTA, LA]  La Quintana [CTA 14688] 3307635020000 BUSTA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4751 ida 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4751] 7 24 14689 [SANTA MERA]  Santa Mera [CTA 14689] 3307635140000 SANTA MERA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4751 ida 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4751] 8 28 14690 [SELORIU|Selorio]  Olivar [CTA 14690] 3307635180000 SELORIU|Selorio VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4751 ida 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4751] 9 32 14691 [SELORIU|Selorio]  Seloriu [CTA 14691] 3307635180000 SELORIU|Selorio VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4751 ida 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4751] 10 40 14692 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Polideportivo [CTA 14692] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4751 ida 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha [ID 4751] 11 45 7975 [VILLAVICIOSA]  IES Víctor García de la Concha [CTA 07975] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4752 vuelta 076-020 IES Víctor García de la Concha-La Vitoria [ID 4752] 1 0 7975 [VILLAVICIOSA]  IES Víctor García de la Concha [CTA 07975] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4752 vuelta 076-020 IES Víctor García de la Concha-La Vitoria [ID 4752] 2 4 14692 [VILLAVICIOSA]  Polideportivo [CTA 14692] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4752 vuelta 076-020 IES Víctor García de la Concha-La Vitoria [ID 4752] 3 8 14691 [SELORIU|Selorio]  Seloriu [CTA 14691] 3307635180000 SELORIU|Selorio VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4752 vuelta 076-020 IES Víctor García de la Concha-La Vitoria [ID 4752] 4 12 14690 [SELORIU|Selorio]  Olivar [CTA 14690] 3307635180000 SELORIU|Selorio VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4752 vuelta 076-020 IES Víctor García de la Concha-La Vitoria [ID 4752] 5 16 14689 [SANTA MERA]  Santa Mera [CTA 14689] 3307635140000 SANTA MERA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4752 vuelta 076-020 IES Víctor García de la Concha-La Vitoria [ID 4752] 6 20 14688 [BUSTA, LA]  La Quintana [CTA 14688] 3307635020000 BUSTA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4752 vuelta 076-020 IES Víctor García de la Concha-La Vitoria [ID 4752] 7 24 14687 [RASA, LA]  La Rasa [CTA 14687] 3307635110000 RASA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4752 vuelta 076-020 IES Víctor García de la Concha-La Vitoria [ID 4752] 8 28 14686 [CASTIELLU|Castiello de Lue]  Venta del Pobre [CTA 14686] 3301908010000 CASTIELLU|Castiello de Lue COLUNGA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4752 vuelta 076-020 IES Víctor García de la Concha-La Vitoria [ID 4752] 9 32 14685 [CASTIELLU|Castiello]  La Golondrina [CTA 14685] 3307635040000 CASTIELLU|Castiello VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4752 vuelta 076-020 IES Víctor García de la Concha-La Vitoria [ID 4752] 10 40 14684 [BÁRZANA|Bárcena]  La Reguerina [CTA 14684] 3307635010000 BÁRZANA|Bárcena VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 1456 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 2937 076-020 La Vitoria-IES Víctor García de la Concha 4752 vuelta 076-020 IES Víctor García de la Concha-La Vitoria [ID 4752] 11 45 14683 [BÁRZANA|Bárcena]  La Vitoria [CTA 14683] 3307635010000 BÁRZANA|Bárcena VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6574 ida 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo [ID 6574] 1 0 1992 [CONDARCU|Condarco]  Condarcu [CTA 01992] 3307638020000 CONDARCU|Condarco VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6574 ida 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo [ID 6574] 2 5 1994 [TOYA, LA]  Valdebárcena [CTA 01994] 3307638100000 TOYA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6574 ida 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo [ID 6574] 3 10 1996 [CUIÑA|Cuinya]  Cuiña [CTA 01996] 3307638040000 CUIÑA|Cuinya VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6574 ida 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo [ID 6574] 4 15 1998 [ESPINA, LA]  La Espina - Rali [CTA 01998] 3307614070000 ESPINA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6574 ida 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo [ID 6574] 5 20 1975 [POREÑU|Poreño]  Poreñu [CTA 01975] 3307614100000 POREÑU|Poreño VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6574 ida 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo [ID 6574] 6 22 14496 [POREÑU|Poreño]  Celada [CTA 14496] 3307614100000 POREÑU|Poreño VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6574 ida 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo [ID 6574] 7 25 2002 [LLAVARES|Lavares]  Llavares [CTA 02002] 3307601100000 LLAVARES|Lavares VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6574 ida 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo [ID 6574] 8 30 1909 [VALBÚCAR]  Valbúcar [CTA 01909] 3307601220000 VALBÚCAR VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6574 ida 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo [ID 6574] 9 35 1907 [SAN XUAN|San Juan]  Amandi - Residencia [CTA 01907] 3307601200000 SAN XUAN|San Juan VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6574 ida 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo [ID 6574] 10 40 7974 [VILLAVICIOSA]  CP Maliayo [CTA 07974] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6575 vuelta 076-003 CP Maliayo-Condarco [ID 6575] 1 0 7974 [VILLAVICIOSA]  CP Maliayo [CTA 07974] 3307641010000 VILLAVICIOSA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6575 vuelta 076-003 CP Maliayo-Condarco [ID 6575] 2 5 1907 [SAN XUAN|San Juan]  Amandi - Residencia [CTA 01907] 3307601200000 SAN XUAN|San Juan VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6575 vuelta 076-003 CP Maliayo-Condarco [ID 6575] 3 10 1909 [VALBÚCAR]  Valbúcar [CTA 01909] 3307601220000 VALBÚCAR VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6575 vuelta 076-003 CP Maliayo-Condarco [ID 6575] 4 15 2002 [LLAVARES|Lavares]  Llavares [CTA 02002] 3307601100000 LLAVARES|Lavares VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6575 vuelta 076-003 CP Maliayo-Condarco [ID 6575] 5 17 14496 [POREÑU|Poreño]  Celada [CTA 14496] 3307614100000 POREÑU|Poreño VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6575 vuelta 076-003 CP Maliayo-Condarco [ID 6575] 6 20 1975 [POREÑU|Poreño]  Poreñu [CTA 01975] 3307614100000 POREÑU|Poreño VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6575 vuelta 076-003 CP Maliayo-Condarco [ID 6575] 7 25 1978 [PANDENES]  Cruce La Collada [CTA 01978] 3300904010000 PANDENES CABRANES
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6575 vuelta 076-003 CP Maliayo-Condarco [ID 6575] 8 30 1976 [CELADA]  Carcabada [CTA 01976] 3307614050000 CELADA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6575 vuelta 076-003 CP Maliayo-Condarco [ID 6575] 9 35 1994 [TOYA, LA]  Valdebárcena [CTA 01994] 3307638100000 TOYA, LA VILLAVICIOSA
Z-0046 2187 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 3886 076-003 Condarco-CP Maliayo 6575 vuelta 076-003 CP Maliayo-Condarco [ID 6575] 10 40 1992 [CONDARCU|Condarco]  Condarcu [CTA 01992] 3307638020000 CONDARCU|Condarco VILLAVICIOSA
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